Everything under control!
5
Everything under control
Contents
About us	 4-5
Tubular motors	 6-17
   for one-way communication 	 7-14
   for two-way communication	 15-17

(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP
rating
(IP)
Maximum
REF
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-6 YYGL35S-6/28
GM35S-6/28 6 28 35 230 50 115
145
0,50
0,65 >=4 IP 44 18
39 1,45 555
550
N-6SH YYGL35SH-6/17
GM35SH-6/17 6 17 35 230 50 81 0,35 >=4 IP 44 18 1,15 390
405
N-10 YYGL35S-10/17
GM35S-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126
118
0,56
0,51 >=4 IP 44 18
39 1,30 455
485
N-13 YYGL35S-13/14
GM35S-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 18
39 1,40 555
550
N-20 YYGL45S-20/15
GM45S-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156
130
0,68
0,59 >=4 IP 44 20 1,90 440
480
N-40 YYGL45S-40/15
GM45S-40/15 40 15 45 230 50 218 0,95 >=4 IP 44 20 2,45 550
555
N-100S YYGL59S-100/12 100 12 59 230 50 400 1,8 >=4 IP 44 21 4,60 605
SH -  wired short motor
N-6/N-10/N-13 N-20/N-40
ROLLER
BLINDS

(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP
rating
(IP)
Maximum
REF
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-6R YYGL35R-6/28
GM35R-6/28 6 28 35 230 50 115
145
0,50
0,65 >=4 IP 44 18 1,45 555
555
N-10R YYGL35R-10/17
GM35R-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126
118
0,56
0,51 >=4 IP 44 18
39 1,45 555
555
N-13R YYGL35R-13/14
GM35R-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 18
39 1,45 555
550
N-20R YYGL45R-20/15
GM45R-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156
130
0,68
0,59 >=4 IP 44 20 1,95 480
500
N-40R YYGL45R-40/15
GM45R-40/15 40 15 45 230 50 218 0,95 >=4 IP 44 20 2,50 550
555
R- radio controlled motor
Motors with built-in radio receiver are compatible with:
40 mm, 50mm and 60mm diameter octagonal tubes and

(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP
rating
(IP)
Maximum
REF
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-20NHK YYGL45M-20/15
GM45M-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 166 0,74 >=4 IP 44 23 2,55 568
N-20R NHK YYGL45MR-20/15
GM45MR-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 166 0,74 >=4 IP 44 23 2,55 640
650
N-50NHK YYGL45M-50/12
GM45M-50/11 50 12
11 45 230 50 232
180
1,01
0,80 >=4 IP 44 21 3,00 590
610
N-50R NHK YYGL45MR-50/12
GM45MR-50/11 50 12 45 230 50 232 1,01 >=4 IP 44 21 3,20 720
730
N-100NHK YGL59M-100/12
GM59M-100/11 100 12
11 59 230 50 350

(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP
rating
(IP)
Maximum
REF
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-10LER WM35DS-10/14
GM35LE-10/09 10 9
14 35 12 DC 21,6 1,8 >= 4 IP 44 30  1,55
1,20
655
660

Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP
rating
(IP)
Maximum
REF
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-10P YYGL35P-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 25 1,50 555
N-10PR YYGL35PR-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 25 1,55 555
N-10PSH YYGL45E-10/15 10 15 45 230 50 132 0.58 >= 4 IP 44 25 2.5 395
N-13P YYGL35P-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 25 1,50 555
N-13PR YGL35PR-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 25 1,55 555
N-20P YYGL45P-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 25 1,95 530
N-20PR YYGL45PR-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 25 2,00 530
P- wired motor with overload detection function
PR- radio controlled motor with overload detection function
PSH - wired short motor with overload detection function

Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP
rating
(IP)
Maximum
REF
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-10E YYGL35E-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 25 1,50 555
N-10RE YYGL35RE-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 25 1,55 555
N-13E YYGL35E-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 25 1,50 555
N-13RE YYGL35RE-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 25 1,55 555
N-20E YYGL45E-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 25 1,95 530
N-20RE YYGL45RE-20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 25 2,00 530
 N-10/N-13 N-20
E - wired motor with obstacle detection function
RE - radio controlled motor with obstacle detection function

Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP
rating
(IP)
Maximum
REF
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-10PRIC YYGL35PRIC-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 25 1,55 555
N-13PRIC YYGL35PRIC-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 25 1,55 555
N-20PRIC YYGL45PRIC20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 25 2,00 530
N-20
PRIC- radio controlled motor with overload detection function for InelControl System (bidirectional communication)
N-10/N-13

Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP
rating
(IP)
Maximum
REF
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-10PRX YYGL35PRX-10/17 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 25 1,55 555
N-13PRX YYGL35PRX-13/14 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 25 1,55 555
N-20PRX YYGL45PRX20/15 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 25 2,00 530
Symbol Torque
(Nm)
Rotation

Current
(A)
Operating
time
(min)
IP
rating
(IP)
Maximum
REF
Weight
(kg)
Length
L1
(mm)
N-10REX PLUS*YYGL35REX-10/17 PLUS 10 17 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP 44 25 1,55 555
N-13REX PLUS* YYGL35REX-13/14 PLUS 13 14 35 230 50 126 0,56 >=4 IP44 25 1,55 555
N-20REX PLUS*YYGL45REX20/15 PLUS 20 15 45 230 50 156 0,68 >=4 IP 44 25 2,00 530
With built-in radio receiver
for InelSmart system
Tubular motors with built-in radio receiver with overload detection system compatible with: